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000052089 Generator 0 01/16/2025

000043047 Roof Replacement 16,947 10/26/2021

20069 M H 125 10/23/2002

HX Base Yr

10613 SW STATE ROAD 47  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,672 117.9000 110.83 296,138 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2244

BAS 2,244 100 2,244 136,787

FGR 648 55 356 21,700

FOP 36 35 13 793

USP 168 35 59 3,596

3,096 2,672 162,876

BAS= W52 USP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W24 S1 FGR= W27 S24E27 N24$
S29 E45 FOP=  E12 N3 W12 S3$ N3 E12 S3 E19 N30$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,400

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 700

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

15,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


